Furniture –Fixtures 23,312.93 (11,757.00) 72,557.00 84,111.97
TOTAL (22,659.94) (158,500.80) 53,239.00 (127,921.74)

5. Information for MYTILINEOS HOLDINGS S.A.

6.1 Share Capital Development

The Company’s share capital reaches today the amount of twenty four million three hundred twelve thousand two
hundred and four euro (24,312,204), and is divided into 40,520,340 common innominate shares of a nominal value
€ 0.60 each. The share capital reached this amount after successive increases, as follows:

■ According to the Company’s statutes, the initial share capital was four hundred million drachmas